

Invoice No. 263	Dated 24-Jun-25
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
Buyer's Order No. 20250613024	Dated 13-Jun-25
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
Dispatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery	

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	LIZOL 500 ML ✓	3808	24 BTL ✓	99.00	BTL	2,376.00
2	Dettol Hand Wash 200 MI	3401	24 BTL ✓	85.00	BTL	2,040.00
3	Cussion Mat ✓	9603	16 sft ✓	90.00	sft	1,440.00
4	GREEN PADS ✓	6805	24 PCS ✓	10.00	PCS	240.00
5	BLUE HARPIC 500 ML ✓	3808	24 BTL ✓	93.00	BTL	2,232.00
6	WATER BOTTEL ✓	3923	6 set ✓	180.00	set	1,080.00
						9,408.00
						CGST SGST Round Off
						Less :
		Total				₹ 11,101.00

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	CGST		SGST/UTGST		Total
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount
3808	4,608.00	9%	414.72	9%	414.72	829.44
3401	2,040.00	9%	183.60	9%	183.60	367.20
9603	1,440.00	9%	129.60	9%	129.60	259.20
6805	240.00	9%	21.60	9%	21.60	43.20
3923	1,080.00	9%	97.20	9%	97.20	194.40
Total	9,408.00		846.72		846.72	1,693.44

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

INWARD	
Inward No: 1330	Dr: 26/6/25
MRN No:	Dr:
Received By:	Sign: <i>Sigay</i>
20250626630	
MOOI HOUSING PVT. LTD	